Rang StNr
1 152
2 1163
3 1165
4 166
5 158
6 1149
7 186
8 1140
9 1133
10 183
11 1138
12 38

13 184
14 1166
15 1

16 2

17 163
18 28

19 1169
20 27

21 1136
22 1132
23 1134
24 1155
25 172
26 160
27 36

28 20

29 1153
30 194
31 3

32 1135
33 33

34 39

35 192
36 170
37 161
38 157
39 199
40 35

41 21

42 173
43 1160
44 1131
45 1154
46 197
47 32

48 1159
49 1152
50 188
51 1157
52 1168
53 175
54 1156

Name

Beha, Josef
Oswald, Richard
Brod, Carsten
Angst, Wolfgang
Rothe, Felix
Engesser, Reiner
Bosch, Thomas
Gaiser, Fred
Blessing, Moritz
Schmelzer, Luca
Jessen, Tom
Bauer, Christian
Ragg, Albin

Brod, Jutta

Maier, Julian
Maier, Elmar
Haug, Jurgen
Neipp, Klaus
Reiff, Thomas
Wodzisz, Thomas
Frech, Reiner
Bechtold, Peter
Schnabel, Martina
Ingrao Giuseppe
Buck, Karl-Heinz
Barrera, Benjamin
Baer, Jochen
Konrad, Josef
Bantle, Robin
Wiedmaier, Dieter
Waschle, Timo
Frech, Sascha
Kraft, Richard
Stehle, Sebastian
Modller, Georg
Ruof, Berthold
Bartels, Uwe
Idler, Klaus
Schmidgall, Gudrun
Kazior, Matthias
Denhof, René
Stimmler, Uwe
Lang, Gunther
Pfitzinger, Hermann
Schmutz, Thomas
Bumidiller, Manfred
Sauter, Martin
Burkhardt, Jochen
Bachle, Michael
Schneider, Thomas
Brandle, Helmut
Paul, Stephan
Gabele, Jirgen
Ingrao, Vita

Jahrgang Verein

1981 FC Unterkirnach

1977 TSG Ehingen

1972 TV Konstanz

1969 TG Schémberg

1974 FC Unterkirnach

1963 Power Team SV Lauffen
1985 TG Schémberg

1967 SC Lol3burg

1981 Power Team SV Lauffen
1989 Power Team SV Lauffen
1972 TSG Balingen

1967 LSG Schwarzwald-Marathon
1966 SV Deilingen

1973 TV Konstanz

1990 Power Team SV Lauffen
1962 Power Team SV Lauffen
1963 TG Schémberg

1966 TG Trossingen

1969 TG Schémberg

1974 Power Team SV Lauffen
1955 SV Renquishausen

1958 Power Team SV Lauffen
1971 TG Schémberg

1958 TSV Rottweil

1958 Lauftreff Bosingen

1978 RSG Zollernalb/Gonso-Rawoflex
1967 TG Schémberg

1948 LG Baar

1989 WSV Sommerbiathlon Team 1850
1968 FC Rottenburg

1978 Power Team SV Lauffen
1977 SV Konigsheim

1966 Wanderverein Dautmergen
1957 SV Renquishausen

1965 SC Onstmettingen

1961 TG Schémberg

1957 FC Unterkirnach

1954 FC Unterkirnach

1959 TSV Trochtelfingen

1986 TG Schémberg

1983 Zimmern/Horgen

1966 Privat

1956 IGL Reutlingen

1945 Power Team SV Lauffen
1962 Tuttlingen

1954 LT Jungingen

1972 SV Stetten

1972 TG Schémberg

1968 Sportverein Heiligenzimmern
1962 LSG Schwarzwald-Marathon
1958 SV Deilingen

1969 TG Schémberg

1969 Haller Industriebau

1963 TSV Rottweil

Zeit

00:36:22
00:36:54
00:37:17
00:37:35
00:37:40
00:38:00
00:38:23
00:38:57
00:39:34
00:40:03
00:40:19
00:40:27
00:40:33
00:40:56
00:41:39
00:42:05
00:42:15
00:42:16
00:42:18
00:42:35
00:42:42
00:43:01
00:43:12
00:43:33
00:43:43
00:43:48
00:43:59
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:24
00:44:31
00:44:33
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:45:21
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:45
00:45:50
00:45:52
00:45:59
00:46:00
00:46:13
00:46:19
00:46:21
00:46:26
00:46:39
00:46:57
00:47:30
00:47:49
00:47:58
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:24

AK

M20
M30
M35
M35
M30
M45
M20
M40
M20
M20
M35
M40
M40
W35
M20
M45
M45
M40
M35
M30
M50
M50
W35
M50
M50
M30
M40
M60
M20
M40
M30
M30
M40
M50
M40
M45
M50
M50
W45
M20
M20
M40
M50
M60
M45
M50
M35
M35
M40
M45
M50
M35
M35
w45
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

168
1128
185
1142
1146
1145
42
37
1151
1158
1144
190
196
171
189
191
41
198
1139
195
1127
34
1137
1162
154
182
177
179
24
43
187
167
156
29
26
31
180
25
193
155
23
162
178
1150
1148
1164
181
30
153
151
169
1143
1126
1125
200
176

Holzleitner, Franz
Adis, Daniel
Reisch, Peter
Freund, Karl

Kramer, Hans-Werner

Kuhnle, Ralf
Buhl, Frank
Ludwig, Grischa
Klink, Matthias
Sali, Georg
Manuel, Richart
Flaig, Peter
Baiker, Julia
Bantle, Georg
Meier, Achim
Tiedt, Heiko
Mdller, Ralf
Blank, Edmund

Schaarschmidt, Ulrich

Cucca, Sebastiano
Adis, Bernd

Gotz, Ralf

Eppler, Angelika
Knoll, Ulrike
Blessing, Walter
Jetter, Helmut
Unger, Ulrike
Mdller, Michael
Wenkert, Arthur
Fehrenbacher, Didi
DreR3ler, Ulrike
Kiehn, Ralf
Pfeiffer, Sibylle
Rissler, Heidi
Steinhart, Martin
Fricker, Armin
Stein, Matthias
Decker, Jakob
Sebastian, Klaus
Walter, Peter
Rapp, Erich
Fischbeck, Daniela
Steiner, Marc
Muschal, Matthias
Huttl, Birgit

Haag, Alexandra
Hofler, Ernst
Czekay, Sven
Battenfeld, Dirk
Barth, Alexander
Neher, Paula
Hilcker, Gudrun
Wagner, Peter
Muszter, Heinrich
Geiser, Hans Peter
Gabele, Bernd

1950
1984
1957
1938
1960
1972
1967
1974
1990
1976
1948
1968
1986
1950
1959
1956
1976
1945
1948
1967
1958
1960
1963
1975
1939
1952
1974
1973
1950
1958
1967
1965
1955
1968
1948
1961
1940
1972
1960
1964
1950
1980
1975
1974
1961
1982
1937
1959
1976
1980
1960
1962
1958
1956
1948
1973

LT FC Pfohren
Sommerbiathlon SV Bondorf
Lauftreff Spaichingen
TSV Lautlingen

LG Lichtenbol

TV Stetten

Auto Hensle Laufteam
Privat

Privat

Privat

TG Trossingen
Speedies Endingen
LAV ASICS Tubingen
LT Boésingen

LT FC Pfohren

Privat

SG Deisslingen

LT Jungingen

LG Winterlingen

Privat

Sommerbiathlon SV Bondorf
DAV Schwaben

TSV Mel3stetten

TSF Tuttlingen

FC Unterkirnach

WV Dautmergen
Tubingen

Owingen

TSF Tuttlinger Sportfreunde
TSV Rottweil

SC Wehingen

TG Seitingen-Oberflacht
FC Unterkirnach

TG Trossingen
Tasmania Zimmern a. d. Donau
LT Dietingen-Béhringen
TV Spaichingen

FZ Nusplingen

SC Wehingen

Privat

LT Niedereschach

FC Unterkirnach
Hirrlingen
Lembergsturm Wilflingen
Lauftreff Spaichingen
TSV Rietheim

TV Spaichingen

FC 09 Uberlingen AH
Privat

Privat

LT Dietingen

TSV Gollsdorf

TSV Gollsdorf

TSV Gollsdorf

TSV Gollsdorf

Haller Industriebau

00:48:34
00:48:48
00:48:49
00:48:53
00:49:00
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:49:18
00:49:30
00:49:33
00:49:38
00:50:04
00:50:10
00:50:19
00:50:29
00:50:45
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:50:53
00:50:59
00:51:10
00:51:16
00:51:20
00:51:29
00:51:47
00:51:59
00:52:12
00:52:20
00:52:33
00:53:02
00:53:41
00:53:53
00:54:23
00:54:34
00:54:39
00:54:48
00:54:57
00:55:02
00:55:07
00:55:18
00:55:33
00:55:38
00:55:56
00:56:11
00:56:44
00:56:59
00:57:00
00:57:18
00:58:58
00:58:59
00:59:13
01:00:44
01:00:45
01:00:46
01:00:47
01:00:52

M55
M20
M50
M70
M45
M35
M40
M30
M20
M30
M60
M40
w20
M55
M45
M50
M30
M60
M60
M40
M50
M45
W45
W30
M65
M55
W30
M35
M55
M50
w40
M40
W50
w40
M60
M45
M65
M35
M45
M40
M55
w20
M30
M30
W45
w20
M70
M45
M30
M20
W45
W45
M50
M50
M60
M35
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

1161
1130
22
1147
165
1167
174
1141
45
44
1129
40
164
159

Rohm, Hendrik
Iwesitsch, Thomas
Denhof, Gerda
Hattl, Gerhard
Decker, Isolde
Koch, Michael
Eisele, Alois
Ehrbrecht, Ulrich
Arnold, Jurgen
Luippold, Harald
Weil3e, Silke
Trenkler, Enrico
Haigis, Michael
Kather, Franz

1954
1972
1955
1959
1967
1965
1960
1978
1967
1965
1967
1965
1968
1938

TSV Melistetten
Borussia Mdnchengladbach
TSV Rottweil
Lauftreff Spaichingen
Privat

TG Schémberg
Haller Industriebau
Privat

Privat

Privat

LAC Pliezhausen
Sport-Paul

TSG Balingen

SC Wehingen

01:00:53
01:01:05
01:01:08
01:03:01
01:03:25
01:03:27
01:03:36
01:05:08
01:07:08
01:07:09
01:09:48
01:09:59
01:10:53
01:11:48

M50
M35
W50
M45
w40
M40
M45
M30
M40
M40
w40
M40
M40
M70

17
13

13

16
14
13
17
18

19
20



